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WITH THE COM PLI M ENTS OF 

SEIKO 
-------TIMER OF XXXII MACAU GRAND PRIX 1985-------

PROVISION RE PORT 

MACAU GRAND PRIX FORMULA 111 

CAR POSITON 
NO. 

DRIVER TOTAL 
LAPS 

BEST 
LAF' 

DATE 11/24/85 

TIt1E 13: 38: 50 
TOTAL AVERAGE 
TIl'lE SPEED 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

""< ...... 

1 
18 

6 
8 

27 

9 
26 
66 
12 
30 
17 

7 
22 
10 
16 
19 

33 
28 

2 
1 1 
21 

1 
2 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

24 
25 
26 

MAURICIO GUGELMIN 
1'1 I KE THACKWELL 
JAN LAMMERS 
ROBERTO GUERRERO 
JOHN NIELSEN 
ANDY WALLACE 
"lARCO AP I CELLA 
RENE ARNOUX 
VOLKER vJE I DLER 
ROSS CHEEVER 
CHRISTIAN DANNER 
RUSSELL SPENCE 
PIERRE RAPHANEL 
JOHNY DUMFRIES 
ADRIAN CAMF'OS 
JO GARTNER 
DIDIER THEYS 
SLIM BORGUDD 
AGURI SUZUKI 
FABRIZIO BARBAZZA 
DAVE SCOTT 
SHUJI HYODO 
FRANZ KONRAD 
Et1ANUELE PI RRO 
KENNETH ACHESON 
FRANCO FORINI 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
9 
2 

2:23:94 
2:24:50 
2:24:67 
2:24:89 
2:24:87 
2:24:28 
2:25:82 
2:25:98 
2:25:28 
2:24:85 
2:25:24 
2:25:62 
2:26:37 
2:25:11 
2:27:59 
2:25:52 
2:27:74 
2:26:38 
2: 29:43 
2:25:19 
2:26:47 
2:30:03 
2:26:84 
2:24:94 
2:28:94 
2:27:14 

:29:09:74 93.81965 
:29:17:92 93.38309 
:29:21:51 93.19276 
:29:25:19 
:29:25:92 
:29:26:06 
:29:33:67 
:29:35:34 
:29:36:60 
:29:37:94 
:29:39:40 
:29:45:26 
:29:50:99 
:29:56:68 
:30:02:83 
:30:04:32 
:30:06:75 
:30:17:22 
:30:30:89 
:27:23:05 
:27:36:46 
:25:33:38 
:33:29:34 
:26:02:08 
:28:14:66 
: 5:09:19 
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